% % W o =

50U2. 45-54/64

fEBELN o[C-00066-2




R TR 1 50U2.45-54/64

E¥No. Hh BE a& - EERTEE

U(2)-110-1-1 0.4kw 100V 50mm -

No. BRES it k> g e

1 801140427179 | <A W FREE(T) 2[M5x15 SUS304

2 801001845119 | $#7°54v4-7° (58)x6m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(58)2P7° 55 TLBEY
801001802299 |47 5415-7"I(58)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBEY
801001802329 |17 54y-7" I(5E)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBEY
801001802459 |47 5414-7° J(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LB
*hkkkkkk [T IERESEEETD ZEIVETY.

3 801003190109 | 75Uk 1 SUS316

4 801140000039 | +F R AdRAR I MNCEEEEAT) 2 [Meéx25 SUS304

5 801068146389 |k ) 1| AR 1R

6 801051156139  [Ayh h"- 1 FC

7 801140021179 | AAK b 4| M5x20 SUS304

8 801121252109 [Ny 1| @127.3xp144.8x3.5t NBR

9 801009001069 | 7-A#g 17| 1.250x80L(ALHF +317p)

10 801143085219 | fA~N/IMAU ((EREEEAT) 1[M4x6 SWRM

11 801121268199 |1°Ay-+ 1|35x50x3t yIb5-7°

12 801076000099 |1v7" U4 1| 120MF-125VAC(L=60) (M

13 801127129159 | WEIERE 1|S-4008(E) SPC

14 801143086229 | fAN/IMAU ((EREEEAT) 1[M4x8 SWRM

15 801143086229 | i~ N/IMAU ((EHaEEEAT) 3[M4x8 SWRM

16 801078103189 |&LAMYFIN - 1|Ms-3H SPC

17 801145002179 |4ty 1| @10/ SK5

18 801142207159 |HkE® 1|p10.5 SK5

19 801077109119 |=LFAMYF 1#3|MS-3-2

20 801143076299 |72~/ U ((F1EEEAT) 2[M3x6 SWRM

21 801143086229 | /AU ((EHEEEAT) 2 M4axs8 SWRM

22 801016100139 |U-F#RR5ET V1 1|S-4008(E) NBR

23 801050245179 | E-47"359h 1 FC

24 801143126389 |/ ((E1a/FmEEAt) 2 [Max12(/1BER,) SWRM

25 801053264119 |{REEE 1|KA112-BBTL21 @)

26 801142192169 |iRfzEES 1| #6201MH(D=32,t=0.4) SK5

26-1 | 801142451169 |KREES 1| #6201FH(D=32,T=0.25) Ssup

27 801052100159 |32 1[6201zzC3

28 801055001759 |[@#ERT 148 | 803247

29 801147016109 | &mhitt- 1| 4x4x10L(/AL) SUS403

30 801061157159  |A“7Uy5 h3- 1|@15.1xp21x1.6t SPCC

31 801052101169 |3 1[6202zzC3

32 801056005219 |EETF 1=

33 801064290109 | E-47b-A4 1 FC

34 801035124129 |3EH7°30° 1| M10x15(RATAT) SUS304

35 801121246119 | )"y 1|@10.3xp16x2t 1 Uy-p




R TR 1 50U2.45-54/64

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
U(2)-110-1-1 0.4kW 100V 50mm -
No. BmES e fEE g k)=
36 801025000809 | pZhlhd- 1| W-14HCEYROHS SSIC
37 801143070239 |2/l 2 [ M5x6(A19F7"Uy7°) SWRM
38 801030157199 | #MIWI5- 1(W-14HLA L1l
39 801122129109 |OUYy* 1(G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
40 801029240299 | #MM-3u7° 1{U2-4(#MW75-) B FC
41 801140252199 | 7<AIATiK It 3| M6x20 SUS304
42 801121339129 |)°v$y 1| p124x(p144x3t NBR
43 801071112199 | &#AY-7° 1{plixp14.8x11l SUS430
44 801026100149 | MIy-) 1(SC-15287 NBR
45 801021C52179 | JIREE(50HZA) 11500U2.4S-54H FC
45 801021C53189 | JIREE(60HZA) 11500U2.4S-64K3 FC
46 801142164199 | (FHEEE 1|M10 SUS304
47 801141006779 |7<A&tyb 1{M10 S45C
48 801140477129 |7<AK WMERBEAT) 4 [M8x30 SUS304
49 801020001829 | i°Y7°4-3v7" (50HzFR) 1| U2-4(T)/50Hz,U2-8T/60HzE FC
49 801020001839 |k Y7°4-3u7" (60HZzA) 1|U2-4(T)/60HzEL FC
50 801140059149 | <A It 2 [M8x45(#1 L) SUS304
51 801048131129 |RURAHIFY" 1{50mm(P.C.84) FC
52 801121138199 |)\°v#y 1|LBE(P.C.84) NBR
53 801141005189 |7<A&fyh 2| M8 SUS304
<°y30UY ey b>
801173456179 | I°y$y0Uys tyb 1| (¥FN)
8 801121252109 | E-597" 35y ME-5V-b°v$y 1|p127.3xp144.8x3.5t NBR
35 801121246119 |FH7° 37 vty 1]|¢p10.3xpl6x2t U=
39 801122129109 | E-57b-L/#MN-327" OYYY* 1[G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
42 801121339129 | #MM=3Y7" /K YT° 1-3057 I° w3y 1{p124xp144x3t NBR
52 801121138199 |RRAULRAHFHITVI N vEy 1|LBEL(P.C.84) NBR
b)) | 372 I 3= i 5-t"VG32 200ml
<PIREHRETE>
ZE3L




